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578 Drill Sergeant

FEATURES + BENEFITS
1 Ultra soft and durable full-grain deerskin 

leather and reinforced palm for superior 
strength and comfort

2 Impact protection heavy duty rubber on 
fingers and knuckle bar

3 Hooded fingertips and PVC reinforced 
thumb saddle provides added protection in 
critical wear areas

4 Snug-fitting shirred elastic wrist with 
slip-on style cuff for quick and easy 
removal

APPLICATIONS
General Construction
Sports & Recreation

SPECIFICATIONS
STYLE # 
578

NAME 
Drill Sergeant

SIZE 
XS–XXL  

 UPC 
XS 065537836508 
S 065537816487 
M 065537816500 
L 065537816517 
XL 065537816524 
XXL 065537816531 #578 | L/G 

4

2

3

1

4

3

2


